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RaceTab 3 by MileSplit      Registered to: David Reinhardt, Chautauqua Striders, 
Inc.

                 2012 Heritage Trick & Trot - 10/27/2012 11:46:21 AM                

                         Town of Ellery Park, Greenhurst, NY                        

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Travis Prejean        MALE     25 Jamestown, NY         17:05.34   
  2 Rob Rappole           MALE     26 Bemus Point, NY       17:22.85   
  3 Joe Campbell          MALE     55 Silver Creek, NY      17:42.92   
  4 Adam Rowe             MALE     31 Ripley, NY            17:48.17   
  5 Jack Hinsdale         MALE     16 Lakewood, NY          18:51.30   
  6 Rob Kolodzijczak      MALE     38 North East, PA        18:52.03   
  7 Scott Gregory         MALE     46 Jamestown, NY         19:12.28   
  8 Noah Loomis           MALE     17 Randolph, NY          19:25.85   
  9 Doc Rappole           MALE     63 Bemus Point, NY       19:29.71   
 10 Brandon Crouse        MALE     38 Randolph, NY          19:33.86   
 11 John Gustafson        MALE     52 Jamestown, NY         19:42.78   
 12 Kylee Witchey-Clement FEMALE   26 Fox Chapel, PA        19:45.09   
 13 Kevin Swanson         MALE     55 Frewsburg, NY         20:13.00   
 14 Chad Wright           MALE     26 Celeron, NY           20:19.78   
 15 Sean Donachy          MALE     40 Erie, PA              20:24.57   
 16 RG Witchey JR.        MALE     55 Lower Burrell, PA     20:41.72   
 17 Daniel Johnson        MALE     48 Jamestown, NY         20:51.39   
 18 Jarrrett Reed         MALE     39 Jamestown, NY         20:52.14   
 19 John Jablonski        MALE     52 Lakewood, NY          21:00.06   
 20 Adam Prentice         MALE     23 Jamestown, NY         21:16.77   
 21 Melissa Sohl          FEMALE   37 Frewsburg, NY         21:32.71   
 22 Tina Fermier          FEMALE   42 Westfield, NY         21:33.88   
 23 Kathy Gustafson       FEMALE   47 Jamestown, NY         21:37.45   
 24 Brandon Pope          MALE     13 Jamestown, NY         21:52.60   
 25 Richard Schroeder     MALE     44 Westfield, NY         22:04.46   
 26 Christopher Lawson    MALE     39 North East, PA        22:06.83   
 27 Melinda Lawson-Crabtr FEMALE   38 Frewsburg, NY         22:08.23   
 28 Nick Ingrao           MALE     34 Angola, NY            22:09.09   
 29 Judy Porpiglia        FEMALE   43 SInclairville, NY     22:22.41   
 30 Clay McWilliams       MALE     41 Jamestown, NY         22:33.51   
 31 Kurt Gustafson        MALE     46 Jamestown, NY         22:34.08   
 32 Jeff Ryan             MALE     51 Falconer, NY          22:42.60   
 33 George Anderson       MALE     54 Panama, NY            22:52.83   
 34 David Foster          MALE     54 Ashville, NY          22:56.42   
 35 Tom Meka              MALE     60 Angola, NY            23:02.96   
 36 Jeff Ondrey           MALE     58 Jamestown, NY         23:14.42   
 37 Matthew Kindberg      MALE     27 Jamestown, NY         23:39.18   
 38 Mike Dietrich         MALE     34 Jamestown, NY         23:43.66   
 39 Shaylee Crouse        FEMALE   13 Randolph, NY          23:44.33   
 40 Madeline Sohl         FEMALE   12 Frewsburg, NY         24:01.44   
 41 Morgan Perkins        FEMALE   12 Sinclairville, NY     24:11.38   
 42 Karen Fuller          FEMALE   29 Falconer, NY          24:13.64   
 43 Rachel Curtin         FEMALE   38 Fredonia, NY          24:26.85   
 44 Amy Anderson          FEMALE   36 Jamestown, NY         24:34.98   
 45 Jennifer Davis        FEMALE   39 Fredonia, NY          24:36.95   
 46 Elizabeth Tipton      FEMALE   24 Warren, PA            24:42.77   
 47 Geoff Olson           MALE     35 Jamestown, NY         24:44.81   
 48 Timmy Geiger          MALE     60 Fredonia, NY          24:51.66   
 49 Erica Ireland         FEMALE   34 Jamestown, NY         25:01.53   
 50 Tim Hewitt            MALE     51 Kennedy, NY           25:10.19   
 51 Carrie Shaw           FEMALE   34 Jamestown, NY         25:15.39   
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 52 Jerry Holmes          MALE     65 Lakewood, NY          25:30.99   
 53 Lisa Johnson          FEMALE   51 Lakewood, NY          25:52.23   
 54 Carrie Harvey         FEMALE   33 Ashville, NY          26:05.23   
 55 Karen Bower           FEMALE   35 Bemus Point, NY       26:14.51   
 56 Dana Crabtree         MALE     43 Frewsburg, NY         26:21.30   
 57 Stacy Green           FEMALE   35 Bemus Point, NY       26:40.19   
 58 John Samuelson        MALE     65 Jamestown, NY         26:46.82   
 59 Jennifer Samick       FEMALE   29 Jamestown, NY         27:01.53   
 60 Amy Stock             FEMALE   26 Ashville, NY          27:01.79   
 61 Thomas Pope           MALE     49 Jamestown, NY         27:07.52   
 62 Roy Russell           MALE     56 Silver Creek, NY      27:08.36   
 63 Nicole Prentice       FEMALE   28 Warren, PA            27:17.47   
 64 Chad Muscarella       MALE     19 Jamestown, NY         27:51.22   
 65 Susan Rapp            FEMALE   52 Sugeer Grove, PA      27:54.48   
 66 Danielle Dejoy        FEMALE   24 Jamestown, NY         27:57.50   
 67 Emily Perkins         FEMALE   30 Mayville, NY          28:01.39   
 68 Ruby Strickland       FEMALE   49 Lakewood, NY          28:02.68   
 69 Tara Gremer           FEMALE   27 Salamanca, NY         28:28.48   
 70 Jen Hern              FEMALE   35 Lakewood, NY          28:37.86   
 71 Shannon Constantino   FEMALE   36 Frewsburg, NY         29:05.78   
 72 Brad Johnson          MALE     42 Jamestown, NY         29:17.73   
 73 Valarie Crouse        FEMALE   10 Randolph, NY          29:42.77   
 74 Brittany Gremer       FEMALE   23 Salamanca, NY         29:47.50   
 75 Toni Elfman           FEMALE   38 Fredonia, NY          29:55.49   
 76 Amanda Finch          FEMALE   31 Sinclairville, NY     30:11.72   
 77 Ryan Walker           MALE     22 Kennedy, NY           30:13.66   
 78 Linda Gregory         FEMALE   47 Jamestown, NY         30:32.63   
 79 Mickalene Cross       FEMALE   37 Forestville, NY       30:46.01   
 80 Lyndsey Eckholm       FEMALE   26 Falconer, NY          30:49.20   
 81 Bruce Main            MALE     57 Jamestown, NY         30:50.10   
 82 MacKenzie McWilliams  FEMALE   12 Jamestown, NY         30:50.68   
 83 Candance Lang         FEMALE   23 Sinclairville, NY     30:52.27   
 84 Gregory Keefe         MALE     38 Soouth Dayton, NY     30:57.70   
 85 Angela Miranda        FEMALE   33 Dunkirk, NY           30:58.04   
 86 Chad Little           MALE     41 Sinclairville, NY     31:01.21   
 87 Alan Carlson          MALE     60 Jamestown, NY         31:10.44   
 88 Beth Jimmerson        FEMALE   35 Frewsburg, NY         31:37.31   
 89 Ashley Anderson       FEMALE   25 Jamestown, NY         31:46.78   
 90 Jimi Lemanski         MALE     39 Fredonia, NY          32:10.25   
 91 Barbara Rappole       FEMALE   54 Bemus Point, NY       32:45.26   
 92 Nathan Ingrao         MALE     29 Jamestown, NY         32:56.20   
 93 Jolene Johnson        FEMALE   35 Youngsville, PA       33:07.97   
 94 Allie Dole            FEMALE   23 Jamestown, NY         33:37.68   
 95 Abbey Nordwell        FEMALE   11 Jamestown, NY         34:01.33   
 96 David Odom            MALE     54 Jamestown, NY         34:09.94   
 97 Andrew LeBaron        MALE      7 Kennedy, NY           34:46.75   
 98 Mike LeBaron          MALE     43 Kennedy, NY           34:47.95   
 99 Ashely Crouse         FEMALE    8 Randolph, NY          34:58.13   
100 Dave Bower            MALE     64 Ripley, NY            35:11.99   
101 Lucy Guthrie          FEMALE   43 Jamestown, NY         35:32.52   
102 Ashley Muscarella     FEMALE   27 Jamestown, NY         36:45.00   
103 Chrystal Brown        MALE     46 Sinclairville, NY     38:22.00   
104 Krista Roller         FEMALE   37 Jamestown, NY         39:05.00   
105 Brooke Canale         FEMALE   32 East Otto, NY         39:06.00   
106 Nancy Risley          FEMALE   50 Sinclairville, NY     39:19.00   
107 Becky Carlson         FEMALE   49 Bemus Point, NY       39:24.00   
108 Wayne Hotelling       MALE     74 Silver Creek, NY      42:28.00   
109 Peyton McVinney       MALE     44 Jamestown, NY         42:40.00   
110 Kim McVinney          FEMALE   37 Jamestown, NY         42:41.00   
111 Jordan Crabtree       MALE     16 Frewsburg, NY         48:02.00   
112 Ariel Slaven          FEMALE   15 Cassadaga, NY         48:03.00   
113 Kathy Stedman         FEMALE   54 Jamestown, NY         48:10.00   
114 Apryl Troutman        FEMALE   32 Jamestown, NY         49:03.00   
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115 Michael Troutman      MALE     35 Jamestown, NY         49:04.00   
116 Chris Anderson        MALE     39 Jamestown, NY         49:06.00   
117 Kim Austin            FEMALE   44 Jamestown, NY         50:39.00   
118 Lisa Sales            FEMALE   48 Jamestown, NY         50:42.00

Female Results

12 & UNDER 

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Madeline Sohl         FEMALE   12 Frewsburg, NY         24:01.44   
  2 Morgan Perkins        FEMALE   12 Sinclairville, NY     24:11.38   
  3 Valarie Crouse        FEMALE   10 Randolph, NY          29:42.77   
  4 MacKenzie McWilliams  FEMALE   12 Jamestown, NY         30:50.68   
  5 Abbey Nordwell        FEMALE   11 Jamestown, NY         34:01.33   
  6 Ashely Crouse         FEMALE    8 Randolph, NY          34:58.13   

13-19

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Shaylee Crouse        FEMALE   13 Randolph, NY          23:44.33   

20-29

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Kylee Witchey-Clement FEMALE   26 Fox Chapel, PA        19:45.09   
  2 Karen Fuller          FEMALE   29 Falconer, NY          24:13.64   
  3 Elizabeth Tipton      FEMALE   24 Warren, PA            24:42.77   
  4 Jennifer Samick       FEMALE   29 Jamestown, NY         27:01.53   
  5 Amy Stock             FEMALE   26 Ashville, NY          27:01.79   
  6 Nicole Prentice       FEMALE   28 Warren, PA            27:17.47   
  7 Danielle Dejoy        FEMALE   24 Jamestown, NY         27:57.50   
  8 Tara Gremer           FEMALE   27 Salamanca, NY         28:28.48   
  9 Brittany Gremer       FEMALE   23 Salamanca, NY         29:47.50   
 10 Lyndsey Eckholm       FEMALE   26 Falconer, NY          30:49.20   
 11 Candance Lang         FEMALE   23 Sinclairville, NY     30:52.27   
 12 Ashley Anderson       FEMALE   25 Jamestown, NY         31:46.78   
 13 Allie Dole            FEMALE   23 Jamestown, NY         33:37.68   
 14 Ashley Muscarella     FEMALE   27 Jamestown, NY         36:45.00   

30-39

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
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    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Melissa Sohl          FEMALE   37 Frewsburg, NY         21:32.71   
  2 Melinda Lawson-Crabtr FEMALE   38 Frewsburg, NY         22:08.23   
  3 Rachel Curtin         FEMALE   38 Fredonia, NY          24:26.85   
  4 Amy Anderson          FEMALE   36 Jamestown, NY         24:34.98   
  5 Jennifer Davis        FEMALE   39 Fredonia, NY          24:36.95   
  6 Erica Ireland         FEMALE   34 Jamestown, NY         25:01.53   
  7 Carrie Shaw           FEMALE   34 Jamestown, NY         25:15.39   
  8 Carrie Harvey         FEMALE   33 Ashville, NY          26:05.23   
  9 Karen Bower           FEMALE   35 Bemus Point, NY       26:14.51   
 10 Stacy Green           FEMALE   35 Bemus Point, NY       26:40.19   
 11 Emily Perkins         FEMALE   30 Mayville, NY          28:01.39   
 12 Jen Hern              FEMALE   35 Lakewood, NY          28:37.86   
 13 Shannon Constantino   FEMALE   36 Frewsburg, NY         29:05.78   
 14 Toni Elfman           FEMALE   38 Fredonia, NY          29:55.49   
 15 Amanda Finch          FEMALE   31 Sinclairville, NY     30:11.72   
 16 Mickalene Cross       FEMALE   37 Forestville, NY       30:46.01   
 17 Angela Miranda        FEMALE   33 Dunkirk, NY           30:58.04   
 18 Beth Jimmerson        FEMALE   35 Frewsburg, NY         31:37.31   
 19 Jolene Johnson        FEMALE   35 Youngsville, PA       33:07.97   

40-49

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Tina Fermier          FEMALE   42 Westfield, NY         21:33.88   
  2 Kathy Gustafson       FEMALE   47 Jamestown, NY         21:37.45   
  3 Judy Porpiglia        FEMALE   43 SInclairville, NY     22:22.41   
  4 Ruby Strickland       FEMALE   49 Lakewood, NY          28:02.68   
  5 Linda Gregory         FEMALE   47 Jamestown, NY         30:32.63   
  6 Lucy Guthrie          FEMALE   43 Jamestown, NY         35:32.52   
  7 Becky Carlson         FEMALE   49 Bemus Point, NY       39:24.00   

50-59

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Lisa Johnson          FEMALE   51 Lakewood, NY          25:52.23   
  2 Susan Rapp            FEMALE   52 Sugeer Grove, PA      27:54.48   
  3 Barbara Rappole       FEMALE   54 Bemus Point, NY       32:45.26   
  4 Nancy Risley          FEMALE   50 Sinclairville, NY     39:19.00   
  5 Kathy Stedman         FEMALE   54 Jamestown, NY         48:10.00   

60 & OVER

WALK
Page 4



2012 Heritage Trick & Trot Comp Results.txt

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Krista Roller         FEMALE   37 Jamestown, NY         39:05.00   
  2 Brooke Canale         FEMALE   32 East Otto, NY         39:06.00   
  3 Kim McVinney          FEMALE   37 Jamestown, NY         42:41.00   
  4 Ariel Slaven          FEMALE   15 Cassadaga, NY         48:03.00   
  5 Apryl Troutman        FEMALE   32 Jamestown, NY         49:03.00   
  6 Kim Austin            FEMALE   44 Jamestown, NY         50:39.00   
  7 Lisa Sales            FEMALE   48 Jamestown, NY         50:42.00   

MALE Results

12 & UNDER 

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Andrew LeBaron        MALE      7 Kennedy, NY           34:46.75   

13-19

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Jack Hinsdale         MALE     16 Lakewood, NY          18:51.30   
  2 Noah Loomis           MALE     17 Randolph, NY          19:25.85   
  3 Brandon Pope          MALE     13 Jamestown, NY         21:52.60   
  4 Chad Muscarella       MALE     19 Jamestown, NY         27:51.22   

20-29

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Travis Prejean        MALE     25 Jamestown, NY         17:05.34   
  2 Rob Rappole           MALE     26 Bemus Point, NY       17:22.85   
  3 Chad Wright           MALE     26 Celeron, NY           20:19.78   
  4 Adam Prentice         MALE     23 Jamestown, NY         21:16.77   
  5 Matthew Kindberg      MALE     27 Jamestown, NY         23:39.18   
  6 Ryan Walker           MALE     22 Kennedy, NY           30:13.66   
  7 Nathan Ingrao         MALE     29 Jamestown, NY         32:56.20   

30-39

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
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  1 Adam Rowe             MALE     31 Ripley, NY            17:48.17   
  2 Rob Kolodzijczak      MALE     38 North East, PA        18:52.03   
  3 Brandon Crouse        MALE     38 Randolph, NY          19:33.86   
  4 Jarrrett Reed         MALE     39 Jamestown, NY         20:52.14   
  5 Christopher Lawson    MALE     39 North East, PA        22:06.83   
  6 Nick Ingrao           MALE     34 Angola, NY            22:09.09   
  7 Mike Dietrich         MALE     34 Jamestown, NY         23:43.66   
  8 Geoff Olson           MALE     35 Jamestown, NY         24:44.81   
  9 Gregory Keefe         MALE     38 Soouth Dayton, NY     30:57.70   
 10 Jimi Lemanski         MALE     39 Fredonia, NY          32:10.25   

40-49

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Scott Gregory         MALE     46 Jamestown, NY         19:12.28   
  2 Sean Donachy          MALE     40 Erie, PA              20:24.57   
  3 Daniel Johnson        MALE     48 Jamestown, NY         20:51.39   
  4 Richard Schroeder     MALE     44 Westfield, NY         22:04.46   
  5 Clay McWilliams       MALE     41 Jamestown, NY         22:33.51   
  6 Kurt Gustafson        MALE     46 Jamestown, NY         22:34.08   
  7 Dana Crabtree         MALE     43 Frewsburg, NY         26:21.30   
  8 Thomas Pope           MALE     49 Jamestown, NY         27:07.52   
  9 Brad Johnson          MALE     42 Jamestown, NY         29:17.73   
 10 Chad Little           MALE     41 Sinclairville, NY     31:01.21   
 11 Mike LeBaron          MALE     43 Kennedy, NY           34:47.95   
 12 Chrystal Brown        MALE     46 Sinclairville, NY     38:22.00   

50-59

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Joe Campbell          MALE     55 Silver Creek, NY      17:42.92   
  2 John Gustafson        MALE     52 Jamestown, NY         19:42.78   
  3 Kevin Swanson         MALE     55 Frewsburg, NY         20:13.00   
  4 RG Witchey JR.        MALE     55 Lower Burrell, PA     20:41.72   
  5 John Jablonski        MALE     52 Lakewood, NY          21:00.06   
  6 Jeff Ryan             MALE     51 Falconer, NY          22:42.60   
  7 George Anderson       MALE     54 Panama, NY            22:52.83   
  8 David Foster          MALE     54 Ashville, NY          22:56.42   
  9 Jeff Ondrey           MALE     58 Jamestown, NY         23:14.42   
 10 Tim Hewitt            MALE     51 Kennedy, NY           25:10.19   
 11 Roy Russell           MALE     56 Silver Creek, NY      27:08.36   
 12 David Odom            MALE     54 Jamestown, NY         34:09.94   

60 & OVER

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Doc Rappole           MALE     63 Bemus Point, NY       19:29.71   
  2 Tom Meka              MALE     60 Angola, NY            23:02.96   
  3 Timmy Geiger          MALE     60 Fredonia, NY          24:51.66   
  4 Jerry Holmes          MALE     65 Lakewood, NY          25:30.99   
  5 John Samuelson        MALE     65 Jamestown, NY         26:46.82   
  6 Wayne Hotelling       MALE     74 Silver Creek, NY      42:28.00   

WALK

                           Run Mixed 5 K Run                           
=======================================================================
    Name                  Group   Age Hometown                  Time
-----------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Bruce Main            MALE     57 Jamestown, NY         30:50.10   
  2 Alan Carlson          MALE     60 Jamestown, NY         31:10.44   
  3 Dave Bower            MALE     64 Ripley, NY            35:11.99   
  4 Peyton McVinney       MALE     44 Jamestown, NY         42:40.00   
  5 Jordan Crabtree       MALE     16 Frewsburg, NY         48:02.00   
  6 Michael Troutman      MALE     35 Jamestown, NY         49:04.00   
  7 Chris Anderson        MALE     39 Jamestown, NY         49:06.00
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